UNOFFICIAL CEpys81

3
2002-02-07 13:03:54
LOAN MODIFICATION Cook County Recorder 2330
AGREEMENT
(LLINOIS AN
0020157081
Mortgage Loan #7257357

PIN #24-15-300-005-0000

WHEREAS
Chicago Heights National Bank
N/K/A Calumet National Bank

The above space is for the recorder’s use only

LOANED Marquette National Bank as Trustee, ynder-Trust Agrgement
dated 2-5-82 and known as Trust No. 9923, Mar queff;, arﬁ?, FIN/A

- Marquette National Bank
THE SUM of Four Hunarcd Tifty Thousand 00/100 Dollars ($450,000.00) as evidenced by a note and

mortgage executed and delivered.on February 2, 1989, which said mortgage being recorded on February 22,

1989, in Cook County, Illinois, as document number 89079869, and

WHEREAS it is hereby agreed that for ard-in consideration of Ten and 00/100 Dollars ($10.00) and other
valuable considerations to the lender, the subject morigage will be modified. The current principal balance is
$279,885.61. The terms of this modificatior w.ll be effective as of NOVEMBER 1, 2001 and will be as follows:

1. The current interest is fixed at 8.75% za 1 will remain such.

2. Beginning with the first installment under tvis modification January 15, 2002, this loan will Mature
on January 15, 2002 with Principal and Interest dus in full. The new Maturity date will be
January 15, 2002 with no funds due until Maturit; r.er the conditions of the modification
agreement.

3. Monthly principal and interest payments will be due in {ull at maturity the payment amount.

Lot 5 in Block 9 in Frederick H. Bartlett’s Highway Acres being a Suldivision of the South % of
the West V2 of the Northwest ' 1/4 and the West ! of the Southwest 1/4 of Section 15, Township 37
North, Range 13, East of the Third Principal Meridian, in Cook Countiy, Iliinois.

A/K/A 10745 South Cicero, Oak Lawn, Illinois 60453

ADDITIONAL payments to principal may be made at any time without penalty and interest wili % charged only
on the unpaid principal balance.

WHEN THE FULL AMOUNT of principal owing together with interest as above provided, shall have h¢en paid
in full, the mortgage lien shall be released. If said amount is not paid in full on or before January 15, 2002,
. thence the mortgage may be foreclosed upon for any amount remaining unpaid.

NOTHING HEREIN contained shall be construed to impair the security of the said morigage nor its successors in
interest under said mortgage nor affect nor impair any right or powers which it may have under said note and
mortgage for the recovery of the mortgage debt with interest at the rate above provided in case of non-fulfillment
of this agreement by said mortgagor.




UNOFFICIAL CORH=™ v 2o

d .
IN WITNESS WHEREOF the mortgagor(s), hereto have set.their hands and seals:thisment is cxeentday,ofie Marcpette Bank
Decesmber, 2001 Marquett@ Baﬂk, F/NJA Aet persomally, bt only as Trusiee, nd ro personal

= Marquette National Bank i yiean e sorsltee:

Iy 2]
rooredd acinst

8254 hiarqu atte Bank beeauss of or en account of
: _.’. ‘ ant s T A
‘ | ”l e makine of this insiruments
- By: .‘(q/. f[@’/ Attest by: . Reba)
As TrldCe of Mdrquett Nationfal Bank Trust No. 9923 ﬂu’t_,_’l“' Z

STATEOF . Z L4 /A075,COUNTY OF ook , 58

BEFORE ME, the undersigned, a notary public in and for said County and State personally appeared
~Donsid L. Bowisrmiis as Trustee and AVEEL /vE M. LABH ,
and acknowledgad the execution of above and foregoing instrument as their free and voluntary act and deed for

the uses and purnuses therein set forth:

GIVEN under my »aud-and official seal this A "/‘3(» day of Dece HMBEL, 2001,

L)) I .
My commission expires_?_! 62— County of residence ~ oo

Notary Public “ l UFFICIAL SEAL"
|

Diane Katsihubas
Notary Public, State of Iingis

My Commission Expires 7.1.2002
BANK CALUMET, National-ASsociation

> ATTEST W‘?ﬁ&——»
Greggry Braccd MichaW
Sepfor Vice Rresigh Vice President

STATE OF INDIANA, COUNTY OF LAKE, ss:

BEFORE ME, the undersigned a notary public in and for said County and Stat: personally appeared Gregory
Bracco, Senior Vice President and Michael S. Jonas, Vice President of BANK CALUMET, National
Association, Chicago Heights, Illinois, known to me to be such, and acknowledged that < such officers, they
signed and delivered the annexed Mortgage Modification Agreement and caused the corporate seal of said Bank to
be affixed thereto, pursuant to the authority of the Board of Directors of said Bank, as their free and voluntary act
and deed and as the free and voluntary act and deed of said bank, for the uses and purposes thersinyset forth.

GIVEN under my hand and official seal this 28TH  day of DECEMBER 2001.
<

My Comg sion expir;es % ]252_5225 County of residence LAKE
Notary Public =~ CAROL CIMINO

This Instrament Prepared By: Gregory Bracco
Senior Vice President
Mortgage Loan Officer

Please return to: Bank Calumet, 5231 Hohman Avenue, Hammond, IN 46320, Attention: Wanda




. PacE 61
APA JOE'S ORLAND Pa
12/21/2001 13:17  798-483-3128 PAP > .82
TR e LINOEEE ke G OR Y
| m DEPART N DO NOT USE THIS Drmpc
| u TION
| 15 Souet corga Rond FOR TRUSTEES DEED ow 12/21/01
! Telephoue # [773) 918-7259
’ rax 2(773) 8986180
) You are herety suthanze amg CEIIed 13 exttule ond deliver iy follaviny desssved Sacumeny (a copy of whie, 13 2UNCRed herin
forthe Trusieestecomdy) (A ¥8.F capaztty w Truscee under Prugt No. 923
BDESCRIPTION GF DoCuwENT:
D Mtg/trust deed and Note |1 the amounto/$ dated
10
D Agslgnmentof Rents 1o dateq
E] Leaseto - as Lessee/Lessar for a termof ¥
vearawilh a manthly/annualrental (q theamouniol§
D PeoelufLoastn Insurance Campany
Poliay o _ fors

D PlatefSubdivielin for

D Easemnent o Wi daced —
D Contractte e — d3Buyer-Sellerdated
OTHER DOCUMENTS
Loan

Mortpage Modification Agrempﬁ_

I — =)
O 4

AddressolProperty:_10745 S, Cicero Avenue, Pa). Lawn, IL. 60453
TITLE COMMITMENT # ' PERMANENTTAX &
LEGAL DESCRIPTION: oare:

IS8UE LYTTER 1O
TOPAY MROCREDS TO L':l
Other Instruetions r-:'

el
i,

s
§

mn%ncmnurm \ p—.
R
E. Lorenz e .
MALL TO: Bfl e / U ;\\ eas"‘gm\ u}
4 4 ¢ “

L

S S - " ‘.“'-' w1 .
TS ™ wwue Lo RN pi
s \?,ﬂgﬂ\i‘f\,& P RN ‘ {W

£ 4o &
S =Ty

s A
DELIVERTO: ‘\‘E‘\p‘
Y

RECEIVED THE ABOVE DocuMmeNnTs: DATE:

T o PLE2




UNOFFICIAL COPY




